## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## PC0000087137

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

DOC. EXAM...

800003392178--6 -09/13/00--01091--016 \*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*\*\*87.50

SUBJECT:	M'CLAELS. (PROPOSED CORPORA	COWART (A TENAME-MUST INCL	ble specia	Ities INC.	
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a c	check for :		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Michael S. Coward Name (Printed or typed)					
20 han lock ferr dr					
	Ocala Florida, 34472  City, State & Zip				
	352 (0 8 Daytime Tel	ephone number	OF STAT E, Florii	Ģ D D	
Sanette	GAVE	. <del>.</del>	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	55	
CORRECT FIRE LO	ONE TO  OTE: Please provide the orig	ringl and one conv of th	na articles		

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Proposition)	ĩt)
The name of the corporation shall be: Cable  Michael 5. (Owner Special)	Altone Tilo
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
13911 N.E. 172 place Forth	MCOY, Florida Marion county IND code 32134
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  All Aspects of cable industry  Specifically (coax  Specifically (specifically)  The number of shares of stock is:	onteacting Fiber Construction
,	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option The name(s) and address(es):	onal) SEC 8
Michael S. Cowart Linn C. Tarkett	FILED SEP 13 MID: 54  WETARY OF STATE  ANASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	N IO: 54 STATE LORIDA
LINN (- TACKEH 13911 N.E. 172 place Fort	-MCCoy, Florida
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	32134
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Michael S. Cowart	
20 Lenlock Terrace de =	MY OF MARION
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the ab certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent ar	Ove stated corporation at the place designated in this
Signature/Registered Agent,	9-01-2000
Signature/Incorporator	9-01-2000
~-Bimingo trioothorator	Date v